
COUNTY  COD 
E  

TELEPHONE  Contact  EMAIL   

Albany  010  518-439-0626 Renee Foley foley@albmed.org  

Allegheny  014  (716) 852-1810 (ext. 
101) 

Aimana ElBah�ty, Esq. elbah�tya@wnydocs.org  

Bronx  018  914-217-8345 David Jakubowicz MD djakubowicz@essenmed.com or 
jakubd01@hotmail.com 

Broome  022  607-772-8493 Shirley L Cosgriff slcosgriff@medsocie�es.org 

Cattaraugus  026  (716) 852-1810 (ext. 
101) 

Aimana ElBah�ty, Esq. elbah�tya@wnydocs.org  

Cayuga  030  (315) 735-2204 

 

Joseph R. Maldonado, Jr., 
M.D 

jmaldonadomd@medsocie�es.com 

 

Chautauqua  034  (716) 852-1810 (ext. 
101) 

Aimana ElBah�ty, Esq. elbah�tya@wnydocs.org  

Chemung  038  607-772-8493 Shirley L Cosgriff slcosgriff@medsocie�es.org 

Chenango  040  (315) 735-2204 

 

Joseph R. Maldonado, Jr., 
M.D 

jmaldonadomd@medsocie�es.com 

 

Clinton  046  518-439-0626 Renee Foley foley@albmed.org  

Columbia  050  518-439-0626 Renee Foley foley@albmed.org  

Cortland  054  607-772-8493 Shirley L Cosgriff slcosgriff@medsocie�es.org 

Delaware  058  607-772-8493 Shirley L Cosgriff slcosgriff@medsocie�es.org 

Dutchess  062  914.456.4074 Brenda Lynch blynch@dcms.org 

Erie  066  (716) 852-1810 (ext. 
101) 

Aimana ElBah�ty, Esq. elbah�tya@wnydocs.org  

Essex  070  518-873-3113 Jeanne Hummel jhummel@ech.org 

Franklin  074  5184818080 Myrna Sanchez-Latreille, 
MD     

msanchez@alicehyde.com 

Fulton  078  (315)- 788-1879 Rita Danielson rdanielson@thejpo.com 
 

Genesee  082  (716) 852-1810 (ext. 
101) 

Aimana ElBah�ty, Esq. elbah�tya@wnydocs.org  

Greene  086  518-439-0626 Renee Foley foley@albmed.org  

Herkimer  090  (315) 735-2204 

 

Joseph R. Maldonado, Jr., 
M.D 

jmaldonadomd@medsocie�es.com 

 

Jefferson  094  (315)- 788-1879 Rita Danielson rdanielson@thejpo.com 
 

Kings  098  718-745-5800 Joselin Lajara  exec@msck.org 

Lewis  102  (315)- 788-1879 Rita Danielson rdanielson@thejpo.com 
 

Livingston  106  (585)-473-7573 Joanne Rau jrau@mcms.org 
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Madison  112  (315) 735-2204 

 

Joseph R. Maldonado, Jr., 
M.D 

jmaldonadomd@medsocie�es.com 

 

Monroe  114  (585)-473-7573 Joanne Rau jrau@mcms.org 

Montgomery  118  (518)-848-6486 Gerald Or�z, MD gjor�z@mohawkvalleyortho.com 

Nassau  122  516-832-2300          Stavroula Savelidis stavroula@nassaucountymedicalsociety.org 

New York  126  212-684-4691 Cheryl Malone cmalone@nycms.org 

Niagara  130  (716) 852-1810 (ext. 
101) 

Aimana ElBah�ty, Esq. elbah�tya@wnydocs.org  

Oneida  134  (315) 735-2204 

 

Joseph R. Maldonado, Jr., 
M.D 

jmaldonadomd@medsocie�es.com 

 

Onondaga  138  (315) 424-8118 Deborah H. Colvin DColvin@oncms.org 

Ontario  142  (585)-473-7573 Joanne Rau jrau@mcms.org 

Orange  146  845-648-7522 Ronald Blount ocmedsocietyny@gmail.com 

Orleans  150  (716) 852-1810 (ext. 
101) 

Aimana ElBah�ty, Esq. elbah�tya@wnydocs.org  

Oswego  154  (315) 735-2204 

 

Joseph R. Maldonado, Jr., 
M.D 

jmaldonadomd@medsocie�es.com 

 

Otsego  158  607-772-8493 Shirley L Cosgriff slcosgriff@medsocie�es.org 

Putnam  162  (914) 967-9100 Kalli Voulgaris workerscomp@wcms.org  

Queens  166  718-268-7300 Amelia M. Soto asoto@queensmedicalsociety.org 

Rensselaer  170  518-439-0626 Renee Foley foley@albmed.org  

Richmond  174  917-484-1075 JESSICA GALLIPOLI  RCMS.exec@gmail.com 

Rockland  178  845-323-5534 Christa Castelli cclifeplex@aol.com 

Saratoga  186  518-439-0626 Renee Foley foley@albmed.org  

Schenectady  190  518-439-0626 Renee Foley foley@albmed.org  

Schoharie  194  518-439-0626 Renee Foley foley@albmed.org  

Schuyler  198  607-772-8493 Shirley L Cosgriff slcosgriff@medsocie�es.org 

Seneca  202  (585)-473-7573 Joanne Rau jrau@mcms.org 

St. Lawrence  182  (315) 323-2381 Manuel Palao , MD  Mpalao@twcny.rr.com 

Steuben  206  (585)-473-7573 Joanne Rau jrau@mcms.org 

Suffolk  210  631-851-1400 Dr Leslie Marino 
 
Dr. Saadia Mahmood 

lesliemarinomd@outlook.com 

s.mahmood@scms-sam.org 

Sullivan  214  518-439-0626 Renee Foley foley@albmed.org  

Tompkins  222  607-772-8493 Shirley L Cosgriff slcosgriff@medsocie�es.org 

Ulster  226  518-439-0626 Renee Foley foley@albmed.org  

Warren  230  518-439-0626 Renee Foley foley@albmed.org  

Washington  234  518-439-0626 Renee Foley foley@albmed.org  
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COUNTY  COD 
E  

TELEPHONE  DIRECTOR  EMAIL   

Wayne  238  (585)-473-7573 Joanne Rau jrau@mcms.org 

Westchester  242  (914)-967-9100 Kalli Voulgaris workerscomp@wcms.org 

Wyoming  246  (716) 852-1810 (ext.101) Aimana ElBah�ty, Esq. elbah�tya@wnydocs.org  

Yates  250  (585)-473-7573 Joanne Rau jrau@mcms.org 
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